" In accordance with I I Q 0 2
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

the Insolvency (England

swaes) rues 201500 INOtICE OF statement of affairs

Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Ly

s

31/03/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number I[O_FFFFFF

? Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fult| PRIMESTYLES LONDON LIMITED

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator’'s name
Full forename(s) UMANG
Surname PATEL
Liquidator's address
Building name.’numberIC/o Neum Insolvency
Street |Suite 9 Amba House

| 15 College Road
Post town I Harrow

County/Region E\/liddlesex

Postcode mla T Tilelal

Country l
n Liquidator's name ¢
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us
Surname about another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address g
Building name/number ’ @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us
Street | about another liquidator.
Post town ’
County/Region ’
Postcode
Country |

0417 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

— A AN ANAN

Statement of affairs

| attach:

L1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section
95(1A) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Ll Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

B Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | gignature
X (70 X
-
] d B m m Y ¥ ¥ ¥
Signature date > |: I: |T |T |? |—;— |7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but
if you do it will help Companies House if there is a
query on the form. The contact information you give
will be visible to searchers of the public record.

Caontact name

Yasemen Altinci

All information on this form will appear
on the public record.

E Where to send

Company name
Neum Insolvency

Suite 9, Amba House

15 College Road

[ Address
|
|

Post town
Harrow
County/Region
Middlesex
Country
England
’ DX
{ Telephone
02034119508

Checklist

We may return forms completed
incorrectly or with information missing.

Please make sure you have

remembered the following:

[[1 The company name and number match
the informaticon held on the public

5 Register. You have attached the required

7 documents. You have signed the farm.

You may return this form to any Companies
House address, however for expediency we
advise you to return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies,
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff,
Wales, CF14 3UZ. DX 33050 Cardiff.

W":K’T ’_’TEKﬁ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse or
email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit
the forms page on the website at

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Primestyles London Limited

As at 18 March 2020

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult Name IASMIN KW HATUN

Signed =7 W edr

Dated 1 /032/2.0




Primestyles London Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 19 March 2020

A - Bummary of Assets

Estimated fo
Assets Bock Value Realise
£ £

Azsets subject to fixed gharge:
Assets subject to fleating eharge:
Uneharged assets;

Estimated total assets available for preferential ereditors

Signature 7/&—’7—% pate_\4/03 /20




Primestyles Londen Limited
Statement Of Affalrs as at 18 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
_ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential ereditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Llabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential crediters NIL
Bebts secured by floating eharges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 16 Beptember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated preseribed par of net properly where applicable (te carry forward) NIL
Estimated totnl assets available for floating eharge helders NIL
Debts secured by fieating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficieney/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought dewn) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unseeured nen-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall te fioating eharge helders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,782.95
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,000.00
HM Revenue & Custoems - PAYE/NIC 3,000.00
HM Revenue & Custems - Corp Tax NIL
7,762.86
Estimated defieiency/surplus as regards non-preferential crediters
{excluding any shortfell in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {7,782.86)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards crediters {7,782.85)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Bharehelders 100.00
160.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regarde members (7.88: g.gég

Signature C~ A/ﬁéé/-: pete_\d/03/20



Neum Insolvency Limiled

Primestyles London Limited

B - Company Creditors

Key Kame Addvess

CHOO HM Revenue & Qustoms — WAT Dusmiimgytiom Briidge Howse, Bawington Road, Wodhing, West Sussex, BN12 45E 1,600 .00
CHon HY Revenwe & Customs - PAYEMNIC Imso lvamoy Claitm Hamd ling Uinit, Benton Partk View, Newcastle Upon Tyme, NESS 122 3,000.00
O HM Revemnue & Customs - Conp Tax Conporation Tax Sewices, BXS 1AX 0.00
CA00 Julie Gowlding Vil PA So utions 27 Brook Lane, Berkhamstead, Harst, HP4 13X 300,00
CNDD NP PO Box 177, Houghitom ke Sipring, D4 SAD 3.0oe 00
CO0D One Biill Teleoom Midipoint, Alemoon Link, Basingstoke, RG21 7PP 182 95
CVeo Veolia ES (UK) Lid Kingstuwood Hesus, iKingswood Crescent, Canmock, Staffondtshie WS11 8P 30000
7 Eniries Totalling 7,78295

Signatirre ﬂx@“

Pape 1 of 1 PS5 SO Vior. 2018 05 18 kamcin 2020 1715




Neum insolvency Limited
Primestyles London Limited
C - Shareholders

Key  Name Address Pref O Other

Total
HKDD  Jasmin Knatum 95 Hewison Stroet, Lomdom, E3 2HZ 000 10000 0.0D 100.00
1 Entries Totalling 100 60

7S SO ar. 20D T8 e 200 115



